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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Lopez109
Pacific West

9.350 9.450 9.0759.025 36.900
1 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Rasmussen111
Pacific West

9.025 9.525 9.2008.850 36.600
3T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Jianna Llaneza108
Pacific West

9.175 8.900 8.9009.100 36.075
2 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Donelle Razon112
Pacific West

8.850 9.050 8.9009.025 35.825
5 4 4T 3T 4 

4 

Yaminah Murphy110
Pacific West

9.025 8.750 8.5509.350 35.675
3T 6 1 9 5 

5 

Maliha Moran169
Peninsula

8.200 8.475 8.8509.200 34.725
10 10 2 5 6 

6 

Haviland Sievers166
Peninsula

8.650 8.550 8.2509.000 34.450
6 7T 6 12 7 

7 

Analise Chin171
Peninsula

8.150 8.500 8.7008.825 34.175
11 9 8 6 8 

8 

Emma Hether175
Pacific Edge

8.600 8.200 8.5258.675 34.000
7 11 9 10 9 

9 

Arzou Katyal105
Pacific West

7.800 9.075 8.6507.950 33.475
12 3 11 7T 10 

10 

Meenakshi Ajith165
Peninsula

8.425 7.750 8.3258.550 33.050
8 12 10 11 11 

11 

Casey Ojascastro177
Pacific Edge

8.250 8.550 8.6507.450 32.900
9 7T 12 7T 12 

12 
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